
Item Agency

Name Email
Phone # (Area Code 

559)

Pre-Application Meetings Planning (DARM) Joann Zuniga Joann.Zuniga@fresno.gov 621.8021

Fees:
Planning Permits Planning Dept. Joann Zuniga Joann.Zuniga@fresno.gov 621.8021
Sewer, Water & Citywide Impact Fees Public Works Frank Saburit Frank.Saburit@fresno.gov 621.8797

Parcel Configuration
Parcel Mergers, LLA, and Tentative Maps Planning (DARM) Will Tackett Will.Tackett@fresno.gov 621.8063
Final Maps Public Works Jon Bartel Jon.Bartel@fresno.gov 621.8684

Agreements/Covenants
Community Facilities District Public Works Ann Lillie Ann.Lillie@fresno.gov 621.8690
Cross Access Agreements Planning (DARM) Will Tackett Will.Tackett@fresno.gov 621.8063

Traffic Division Information
Traffic Impact Study (TIS) Public Works Jill Gormley Jill.Gormley@fresno.gov 621.8792
Traffic Planning (parking lot configuration) Public Works Louise Gilio Louise.Gilio@fresno.gov 621.8678

Public Rights-of-Way
Official Plan Lines (OPL) Public Works Louise Gilio Louise.Gilio@fresno.gov 621.8678
Deeds Public Works Jeff Beck Jeff.Beck@fresno.gov 621.8560
Street Work Permit Public Works James Cozad James.Cozad@fresno.gov 621.8670
Abandonments & Vacations Public Works Alan James Alan.James@fresno.gov 621.8693
Street Plans Public Works Steve Delsid Steve.Delsid@fresno.gov 621.8725
Community Facilities District (CFD) Public Works Ann Lillie Ann.Lillie@fresno.gov 621.8690

Public Utility Information
Water/Sewer Connection/s Dept. of Public Utilities Doug Hecker Doug.Hecker@fresno.gov 621.8554
Refuse Enclosures Dept. of Public Utilities Chris Weibert Chris.Weibert@fresno.gov 621.8628
Flood Control Flood Control District Debbie Campbell debbiec@fresnofloodcontrol.org 456.3292
Irrigation Canals Fresno Irrigation District Sen Saetern ssaetern@fresnoirrigation.com 233.7161

Building & Fire Code Information
Fire Prevention Fire Dept. Byron Beagles Byron.Beagles@fresno.gov 621.4181
Building Codes Building (DARM) Brian Leong Brian.Leong@fresno.gov 621.8082

Historic Preservation DARM Karana H. Drayton Karana@fresno.gov 621.8520
High Speed Train Planning (DARM) Bonique Emerson BoniqueE@fresno.gov 621.8084
Updated on March 10, 2014; DARM 

Contact Information
City of Fresno Development Project Contact List
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